

20.11.2025
Item No.01
BR

WPA 23311 of 2023
With
IA No. CAN 2 of 2025
Kalpana Maji and Ors. In place of
Swadesh Ranjan Maji (Since deceased)
-vs-

State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. Ram Anand Agarwala,
Ms. Nibedita Paul,
Mr. Ananda Gopal Mukherjee,
Ms. Sonam Ray,
Ms. Warish Khaton
.... For the petitioner

On the prayer of the learned
counsel for the State, the matter be
listed on 28.11.2025.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)