

06-05-2026

ct no. 10

Sl. 145

RP

WPA 23311 of 2023

Kalpana Maji and Ors in place of Swadesh Ranjan Maji
(since deceased)

-Versus-

State of West Bengal and Ors.

Mr. R.A. Agarwal,
Ms. Nibedita Pal,
Mr. Ananda Gopal Mukherjee

...for the petitioner

1. Hearing is concluded.
2. Judgment is reserved.

(Smita Das De, J.)